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Dua Lipa

Rita Ora

Bebe Rexha
Ava Max
Mother Theresa
melimtx

Eliza Dushku
Rina Llpa

Kida

Anna Oxa
Dhurata Dora
Era Istrefi
Kosovare Asllani
Safiye Sultan
Elvana Gjata
Tayna

Ronela Hajati
Almeda Abazi
Dafina Zeqiri
Eleni Foureira
Vjosa Osmani
Lirika Matoshi
Xhensila Myrtezaj
Elsa Lila

Luana Vijollca
llira

Misse Beqiri
Nora Istrefi
Oriola Marashi
Beatrix Ramosaj
Enca Haxhia

Search Volume
6120000
1000000
1000000
823000
673000
368000
149000
135000
74000
74000
60500
49500
49500
33100
33100
33100
33100
27100
27100
22200
22200
22200
18100
18100
18100
14800
12100
12100
12100
12100

9900

Search Volume Year
73440000
12000000
12000000
9876000
8076000
4416000
1788000
1620000
888000
888000
726000
594000
594000
397200
397200
397200
397200
325200
325200
266400
266400
266400
217200
217200
217200
177600
145200
145200
145200
145200
118800



Nr:
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Ranking Name

17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21

Eva Murati

inva Mula
Arbana Osmani
Melinda Ademi
Eva Murati
Alketa Vejsiu
Leonora Jakup
Sara Hoxha
Mira Murati
Arilena Ara
Angela Martini
Morena Taraku
Arta Dobroshi
Antoinette Kalaj
Einxhel Shkira
Arta Nitaj
Genta Ismajli
Bleona Qereti
Deta Kokomani
Eli Fara
Emonela Jaho
Adrola Dushi
Lia Stublla
Ingrid Gjoni
Silva Gunbardhi
Marina Vjollca
Rina Balaj
Anxhela Peristeri
Cindy Marina
Soni Malaj

Search Volume
9900
9900
9900
9900
9900
8100
8100
8100
8100
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
6600
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
5400
4400
4400
4400

Search Volume Year
118800
118800
118800
118800
118800
97200
97200
97200
97200
79200
79200
79200
79200
79200
79200
79200
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
64800
52800
52800
52800



Nr:
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Ranking Name
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21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Cindy Marina
Monika Kryemadhi
Adelina Ismajli
Trejsi Sejdini
Jonida Maliqi
Gresa Pallaska
Eni Koci

Emina Cunmulaj
Festa Qoqgaj
Shote Galica
Miriam Cani
Atifete Jahjaga
Diola Dosti
Hygerta Sako
Eva Pepaj
Majlinda Kelmendi
Tinka Kurti
Aférdita Dreshaj
Yllka Gashi
Jozefina Topalli
Majlinda Bregu
Dorina Gegigi
Adriana Matoshi
Klea Huta

Irma Libohova
Amarda Toska
Elina Duni
Kejvina

Arta Elezaj
Anita Likmeta

Search Volume
4400
4400
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Search Volume Year
52800
52800
43200
43200
43200
43200
43200
34800
34800
34800
34800
34800
34800
34800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
28800
22800
22800
22800
22800
22800



Nr:
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Ranking Name

24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29

Vace Zela

Nexhmije Pagarusha

Eneda Tarifa
Eni Vasili
Floriana Garo
Amanda Lajcaj
Donika Kastrioti

Samanta Karavello

Rozana Radi
Diona Fona
Xhemi Shehu
Amanda Lajcaj
Vildane Zeneli
Vlora Citaku
Anjeza Shahini
Vjollca Hoxha
Agnesa Vuthaj
Dora D’Istria
Aurela Gage
Odeta Nishani
Sonila Meco
Dafina Neziri
Evi Regci

Elena Gjika
blerta basholli
Rona Nushliu
Kejsi Tola
Distria Krasniqi
Flaka Krelani
Rosela Gjylbegu

Search Volume
1900
1900
1900
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1300
1300
1300
1300
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
880
880
880
880
880
720
720
720

Search Volume Year
22800
22800
22800
19200
19200
19200
19200
19200
19200
19200
19200
19200
15600
15600
15600
15600
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
10560
10560
10560
10560
10560
8640
8640
8640
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Ranking Name

29
29
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
39
40
40
40

Alma Cupi

Ina Kollcaku
Vilma Nushi
Geta Beqa
Nora Gjakova
Vesa Luma
Diana Avdiu
Diana Avdiu
Nora Kelmendi
Miranda Dupi
kaltrina krasniqi
Eralda Hitaj
Donika Mici
Valentina Leskaj
Drena Kusari
Deni Doku
Amina Shena
Linda Basha
Kanita Suma
Merita Sheqi
Antoneta Kastrati
llire Vinca
Olaelee
Laureta Meci
Suela Janina
Ciljeta

Gerta Miftari
Fate Kastrati
Silvana Kulla

Search Volume
720
720
590
590
590
480
390
390
390
320
320
260
260
260
260
210
170
170
170
140
140
140
140
110
110
100
90
90
90

Search Volume Year
8640
8640
7080
7080
7080
5760
4680
4680
4680
3840
3840
3120
3120
3120
3120
2520
2040
2040
2040
1680
1680
1680
1680
1320
1320
1200
1080
1080
1080



